
GIRL’S BASKETBALL 2024

Tuesday, Jan. 30 Carbonado @ St. Charles

Thursday, Feb. 1 Carbonado @ Heritage

Tuesday, Feb. 6 Carbonado vs. Lighthouse

Thursday, Feb. 8 Carbonado @ Muckleshoot

Tuesday, Feb. 13 Carbonado vs. Heritage

Thursday, Feb. 15 Carbonado vs. Sound Christian

Tuesday, Feb. 20 Carbonado vs. St. Charles

Thursday, Feb. 22 Carbonado vs. Crosspoint

Tuesday, Feb. 27 Carbonado @ St. Patrick
4:30 start time

Thursday, Feb. 29 Carbonado @ Chief Leschi
3:45 start time

3:30 start time
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